
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2024 SBRV I / WRV-Bezirk IV

Hornberg, 13.01.2024

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

20kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 David Sarkisjan KSV Trossingen
SS 4:0

52
SS 6:0

53
TÜ 17:2

44
 3 14 27 1.I

2 Noel Luca Milan Spanier AV Germ Hardt
0:10

01
0:06

04
0:12

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Iman Sahin SV Triberg
0:33

04
0:29

01
SS 4:0

52
 0  0  0 6.III

4 Elias Josef Schwarz ASV Nendingen
SS 4:0

53
SS 2:0

52
1:33

11
 2 11  8 4.II

Pool B

1 Yakup Ildir SV Triberg
3:19

02
PS 8:0

33 Fr
 1  3  8 3.II

2 Samuel Friedrich Huber ASV Nendingen
SS 17:0

51 Fr
PS 8:0

33
 2  8 25 2.I

3 Max Kopp AB Aichhalden
Fr

4:00

01
4:00

02
 0  0  0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Iman Sahin - Noel Luca Milan Spanier

1-4 David Sarkisjan - Elias Josef Schwarz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Samuel Friedrich Huber - Max Kopp

1-Fr Yakup Ildir (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Iman Sahin SV Triberg 0 6.02:14

Pool B 3 Max Kopp AB Aichhalden 5 5.SS 4:10

Pool A 4 Elias Josef Schwarz ASV Nendingen 1 4.04:00

Pool B 1 Yakup Ildir SV Triberg 3 3.PS 6:9

Pool A 1 David Sarkisjan KSV Trossingen 4 1.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 2 Samuel Friedrich Huber ASV Nendingen 0 2.02:24
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